2024 Dushinske S Jamison Water Resources Scholarship

Applications Due April 1

The North Dakota Water Education Foundation (NDWEF) application deadline for the 2024 Dushinske & Jamison Water Resources Scholarship Endowment is April 1. Applications must be postmarked by that date.

The Dushinske & Jamison Water Resources Scholarship Endowment was established by the NDWEF within the North Dakota Community Foundation in memory of Russ Dushinske and Warren Jamison and their distinguished service, dedicated leadership and lifelong devotion to water development in North Dakota.

"The Dushinske & Jamison Water Resources Scholarship Endowment is a lasting legacy that Russ and Warren leave behind," says NDWEF Executive Director Dani Quissell. "Thanks to their legacy, we're able to support future generations of water leaders through scholarships awarded every year."

A \$1,500 scholarship is awarded each year to four deserving applicants. Scholarship recipients must attend a North Dakota college or university and preference will be given to, but not limited to, students studying water-related fields and students whose families have taken active roles in state water resource management.

The scholarship awards will be presented at the awards program of the North Dakota Water Convention on Dec. 12, 2024.

Recipients of the 2024 Dushinske & Jamison Scholarships will be chosen by an impartial judge and announced in May. The winners will be announced in the *North Dakota Water* magazine.

2024

Signature of Applicant _

DEADLINE APRIL 1, 2024



DUSHINSKE & JAMISON WATER RESOURCES SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Name of Student		Date of Birth	
City	State	Zip	
S	Student's Personal Email (not school-linked)		
Pi	Parent(s) Telephone		
City	State	Zip	
ians involved in water manag	ement, protection or development	and how they are involve	
City	C	Graduation Year	
Grade Point Av	erage		
planning to attend)	Ехрес	cted Graduation Date	
City	State	Zip	
Intended Mino	r		
	FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO APPL		
In a two-page essay (12-point type, double-space), write about YOUR MOST VIVID MEMORY CONCERNING WATER.		North Dakota Water Education Foundation PO Box 2254	
ation in no more than	Bismarck, N	D 58502	
	701-223-	8332	
	Fax: 701-22	23-4645	
2) Non-academic school activities and special interests3) Career plans after college graduation		vater.net	
luation			
	City City Grade Point Av Planning to attend) City Intended Mino.	Student's Personal Email (not school Parent(s) Telephone City State Intended Minor FOR MORE INFORMA North Dakota Water Ed PO Box 2 ation in no more than State Parent(s) Telephone State State FOR MORE INFORMA North Dakota Water Ed PO Box 2 Bismarck, N 701-223-	